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SD Viikkokisat → 11. 20.8. @ Söderkulla

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos

Avoin

5 Gabriel Särkelä 62 5 67

9 Janar Jürissaar 67 4,3 71,3

11 Dan Grönholm 73 1,8 74,8

11 Tapio Knuuti 73 1,8 74,8

Rating alle 879

1 Janne Mikkonen 69 -7,8 61,2

2 Roy Simonsen 69 -7,5 61,5

4 Leif Söderblom 73 -9,2 63,8

6 Jack Grönholm 75 -7,4 67,6

10 Jesse Tolonen 81 -7,2 73,8

Rating alle 800

3 Patrik Ala-Heikkilä 76 -12,8 63,2

7 Ari Väisänen 85 -17,3 67,7

Juniorit 18v ja alle

8 kasper sundman 71  71

13 Rasmus Kemppi 78  78

13 Daniel Roots 78  78
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Gabriel Särkelä 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -12 62

2 Janar Jürissaar 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 -7 67

3 Dan Grönholm 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 2 2 3 -1 73

3 Tapio Knuuti 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -1 73

Rating alle 879

1 Janne Mikkonen 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 -5 69

1 Roy Simonsen 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -5 69

3 Leif Söderblom 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -1 73

4 Jack Grönholm 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 +1 75

5 Jesse Tolonen 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 +7 81

Rating alle 800

1 Patrik Ala-Heikkilä 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 7 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 76

2 Ari Väisänen 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 +11 85

Juniorit 18v ja
alle

1 kasper sundman 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -3 71

2 Daniel Roots 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +4 78

2 Rasmus Kemppi 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 6 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +4 78
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3 3.4 2.8 2.6 2.9 2.9 2.9 4.6 2.9 2.9 3 3.2 2.6 2.9 3.4 2.7 3 2.9 2.9 4.1 3 2.9 3.1 2.8 73.6

Difficulty 15 23 4 1 8 10 14 24 6 7 18 21 2 9 22 3 17 11 12 19 16 13 20 5 -0.4

Birdie -1 3 1 4 5 3 3 3 1 3 2 4 6 2 2 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 1 4 71 21%

Par 0 8 7 9 9 9 10 9 6 9 11 7 11 7 11 7 6 9 11 10 5 8 9 11 9 208 62%

Bogey 1 3 6 1 2 1 2 6 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 1 51 15%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 4 1%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%
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